CONTENTS
SM16703/WS2811/UCS1903 SMD5050 LED Strip  -----------------------------------------------------------------01-08
UCS2904 SMD5050 LED Strip       -----------------------------------------------------------------09
WS2811F/FW1903 SMD2835 LED Strip  -----------------------------------------------------------------10
UCS2903 SMD5050 LED Strip        -----------------------------------------------------------------11-13
TM1934/UCS5603/WS2818 SMD5050 LED Strip  ----------------------------------------------------------------14-18
miniTM1934 SMD2835  LED Strip       -----------------------------------------------------------------19
GS8208 SMD5050 LED Strip       -----------------------------------------------------------------20
UCS2904/TM1814 SMD5050 LED Strip       -----------------------------------------------------------------21
TM1834/UCS7604 SMD5050 LED Strip       -----------------------------------------------------------------22
WS2812B SMD5050 LED Strip       ----------------------------------------------------------------23-24
WS2813 SMD5050 LED Strip       ----------------------------------------------------------------25
SK6812 SMD3535 LED Strip       ----------------------------------------------------------------26-29
WS2812C SMD2121 LED Strip       ----------------------------------------------------------------39
WS2815 SMD5050 LED Strip       ----------------------------------------------------------------30-38
APA102 LED Strip       ----------------------------------------------------------------40
WS2812 SMD5050 S type LED Strip  -----------------------------------------------------------------41
WS2812 SMD3535 LED Strip        ----------------------------------------------------------------42
DMX UCS512H4L/Hi512ES  SMD5050 LED Strip  ----------------------------------------------------------------43-47
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
SM16703/WS2811/UCS1903 SMD5050 LED
Strip
SM16703/WS2811/UCS1903 SMD2835 LED
Strip
Color Available： Color Available：
Product Parameters： Product Parameters：
IP Grade Available：
IP Grade Available：
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STE-TTL-3PIN-RGB-30 DC12V 7.2W/M 10pixels/m 30leds/m 100mm No 10mm
STE-TTL-3PIN-RGB-60 DC12V 14.4W/M 20pixels/m 60leds/m 50mm No 10mm
STE-TTL-3PIN-RGB-60 DC24V 14.4W/M 10pixels/m 60leds/m 100mm No 10mm
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STE-TTL-3PIN-RGB-96 DC24V 21.6W/M 16pixels/m 96leds/m 62.5mm No 10mm
STE-TTL-3PIN-RGB-120 DC24V 28.8W/M 20pixels/m 120leds/m 50mm No 10mm
01 https://sunliteleds.com sales@suntechleds.com 02
SM16703/WS2811/UCS1903 SMD5050 LED
Strip
SM16703/WS2811/UCS1903 SMD2835 LED
Strip
Color Available： Color Available：
Product Parameters： Product Parameters：
IP Grade Available： IP Grade Available：
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STE-TTL-3PIN-W-120 DC24V 28.8W/M 20pixels/m 120leds/m 50mm No 10mm
3000K 4000K 6500K 3000K
03 https://sunliteleds.com sales@suntechleds.com 04
4000K 6500K
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STE-TTL-3PIN-W-30 DC12V 7.2W/M 10pixels/m 30leds/m 100mm No 10mm
STE-TTL-3PIN-W-60 DC12V 14.4W/M 20pixels/m 60leds/m 50mm No 10mm
STE-TTL-3PIN-W-60 DC24V 14.4W/M 10pixels/m 60leds/m 100mm No 10mm
SM16703/WS2811/UCS1903 SMD5050 LED
Strip
SM16703/WS2811/UCS1903/UCS2903 SMD5050
 LED Strip  15 meters no voltage drop series
Color Available：
Color Available：
Product Parameters： Product Parameters：
IP Grade Available： IP Grade Available：
Color Available: CCT White
Natural white +Day white+Cool white
Day white +Cool white+Cold white
Cool white +Cold white+Day white
05 https://sunliteleds.com sales@suntechleds.com 06
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STE-TTL-3PIN-CCT-30 DC12V 7.2W/M 10pixels/m 30leds/m 100mm No 10mm
STE-TTL-3PIN-CCT-60 DC12V 14.4W/M 20pixels/m 60leds/m 50mm No 10mm
STE-TTL-3PIN-CCT-60 DC24V 14.4W/M 10pixels/m 60leds/m 100mm No 10mm
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STE-TTL-5PIN-RGB-30 DC12V 7.2W/M 10pixels/m 30leds/m 100mm No 10mm
STE-TTL-5PIN-RGB-60 DC24V 14.4W/M 10pixels/m 60leds/m 100mm No 10mm
STE-TTL-5PIN-RGB-120 DC24V 14.4W/M 10pixels/m 120leds/m 100mm No 10mm
SM16703/WS2811/UCS1903/UCS2903 SMD5050
LED Strip  15 meters no voltage drop series
SM16703/WS2811/UCS1903/UCS2903 SMD5050
LED Strip  15 meters no voltage drop series
Color Available： Color Available：
Product Parameters： Product Parameters：
IP Grade Available：
3000K 4000K 6500K
Color Available: CCT White
Natural white +Day white+Cool white
Day white +Cool white+Cold white
Cool white +Cold white+Day white
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STE-TTL-5PIN-W-30 DC12V 7.2W/M 10pixels/m 30leds/m 100mm No 10mm
STE-TTL-5PIN-W-60 DC24V 14.4W/M 10pixels/m 60leds/m 100mm No 10mm
STE-TTL-5PIN-W-120 DC24V 14.4W/M 10pixels/m 120leds/m 100mm No 20mm
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STE-TTL-5PIN-CCT-30 DC12V 7.2W/M 10pixels/m 30leds/m 100mm No 10mm
STE-TTL-5PIN-CCT-60 DC24V 14.4W/M 10pixels/m 60leds/m 100mm No 10mm
STE-TTL-5PIN-CCT-120 DC24V 14.4W/M 10pixels/m 120leds/m 100mm No 20mm
IP Grade Available：
WS2811F/FW1903 SMD2835 LED StripUCS2904 SMD5050 LED Strip
20 meters no voltage drop series
Color Available： Color Available：
Product Parameters： Product Parameters：
IP Grade Available： IP Grade Available：
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity Led Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STE-TTL-5PIN-RGB-60 DC24V 19.2W/M 10pixels/m 60leds/m 100mm No 15mm
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
ST-TTL-3PIN-RGB-120-24V DC24V 24W/M 20pixels/m 120leds/m 50mm No 5/8/10mm
RGBW
UCS2903 SMD5050 LED StripUCS2903 TTL SMD5050 LED Strip
Color Available： Color Available：
Product Parameters： Product Parameters：
IP Grade Available： IP Grade Available：
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STE-TTL-5PIN-RGB-120-24V DC24V 14.4W/M 10pixels/m 120leds/m 100mm No 15/10mm
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
ST-TTL-5PIN-W-120-24V DC24V 14.4W/M 10pixels/m 120leds/m 100mm No 20mm
3000K 4000K 6500K
11 https://sunliteleds.com sales@suntechleds.com 12
TM1934/UCS5603/WS2818 SMD5050 LED StripUCS2903 SMD5050 LED Strip
Color Available： Color Available：
Product Parameters： Product Parameters：
IP Grade Available： IP Grade Available：
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
ST-TTL-5PIN-CCT-120-24V DC24V 14.4W/M 10pixels/m 120leds/m 100mm No 20mm
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STE-TTL-4PIN-RGB-60 DC12V 14.4W/M 20pixels/m 60leds/m 50mm Yes 10mm
STE-TTL-4PIN-RGB-60 DC24V 14.4W/M 10pixels/m 60leds/m 100mm Yes 10mm
STE-TTL-4PIN-RGB-72 DC12V 17.2W/M 24pixels/m 72leds/m 41.6mm Yes 8mm
STE-TTL-4PIN-RGB-72 DC24V 17.2W/M 12pixels/m 72leds/m 83.3mm Yes 8mm
Color Available: CCT White
Natural white +Day white+Cool white
Day white +Cool white+Cold white
Cool white +Cold white+Day white
13 https://sunliteleds.com sales@suntechleds.com 14
TM1934/UCS5603/WS2818 SMD2835
LED Strip
TM1934/UCS5603/WS2818 SMD2835
LED Strip
Product Parameters： Product Parameters：
IP Grade Available： IP Grade Available：
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STE-TTL-4PIN-RGB-120D-
WS2818-24V DC24V 14.4W/M 10pixels/m 120leds/m 100mm Yes 10mm
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STE-TTL-4PIN-W-120D-
WS2818-24V DC24V 14.4W/M 10pixels/m 120leds/m 100mm Yes 10mm
15 https://sunliteleds.com sales@suntechleds.com 16
Color Available：
3000K 4000K 6500K
Color Available：
TM1934/UCS5603/WS2818 SMD5050
LED Strip
TM1934/UCS5603/WS2818 SMD5050
LED Strip
Color Available： Color Available：
Product Parameters： Product Parameters：
IP Grade Available： IP Grade Available：
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STE-TTL-4PIN-W-60-12V DC12V 14.4W/M 20pixels/m 60leds/m 50mm Yes 10mm
STE-TTL-4PIN-W-60-24V DC24V 14.4W/M 10pixels/m 60leds/m 100mm Yes 10mm
STE-TTL-4PIN-W-72-12V DC12V 17.2W/M 24pixels/m 72leds/m 41.6mm Yes 8mm
STE-TTL-4PIN-W-72-24V DC24V 17.2W/M 12pixels/m 72leds/m 83.33mm Yes 8mm
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STE-TTL-4PIN-CCT-60-12V DC12V 14.4W/M 20pixels/m 60leds/m 50mm Yes 10mm
STE-TTL-4PIN-CCT-60-24V DC24V 14.4W/M 10pixels/m 60leds/m 100mm Yes 10mm
STE-TTL-4PIN-CCT-72-12V DC12V 17.2W/M 24pixels/m 72leds/m 41.6mm Yes 8mm
STE-TTL-4PIN-CCT-72-24V DC24V 17.2W/M 12pixels/m 72leds/m 83.33mm Yes 8mm
3000K 4000K 6500K
Color Available: CCT White
Natural white +Day white+Cool white
Day white +Cool white+Cold white
Cool white +Cold white+Day white
17 https://sunliteleds.com sales@suntechleds.com 18
miniTM1934 SMD2835  LED Strip
Product Parameters：
IP Grade Available：
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STE-TTL-4PIN-RGB-
120D-TM1934-24V DC24V 14.4W/M 10pixels/m 120leds/m 100mm Yes 5mm
19 https://sunliteleds.com sales@suntechleds.com 20
Color Available：
GS8208 SMD5050 LED Strip
Color Available：
Product Parameters：
IP Grade Available：
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STE-TTL-4PIN-RGB-
60-12V DC12V 12W/M 60pixels/m 60leds/m 16.67mm Yes 10mm
TM1834/UCS7604 SMD5050 LED StripUCS2904/TM1814 SMD5050 LED Strip
Color Available： Color Available：
Product Parameters： Product Parameters：
IP Grade Available： IP Grade Available：
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STE-TTL-3PIN-RGBW-60-12V DC12V 19.2W/M 20pixels/m 60leds/m 50mm No 10mm
STE-TTL-3PIN-RGBW-60-24V DC24V 19.2W/M 10pixels/m 60leds/m 100mm No 10mm
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STE-TTL-4PIN-RGBW-60-12V DC12V 19.2W/M 20pixels/m 60leds/m 50mm Yes 10mm
STE-TTL-4PIN-RGBW-60-24V DC24V 19.2W/M 10pixels/m 60leds/m 100mm Yes 10mm
STE-TTL-4PIN-RGBW-72D-
TM1834-24V DC24V 24W/M 12pixels/m 72leds/m 83.3mm Yes 10mm
RGBW RGBW
21 https://sunliteleds.com sales@suntechleds.com 22
WS2812B SMD5050 LED StripWS2812B SMD5050 LED Strip
Color Available： Color Available：
Product Parameters： Product Parameters：
IP Grade Available： IP Grade Available：
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STB-TTL-3PIN-RGB-60-5V DC5V 12W/M 60pixels/m 60leds/m 16.67mm No 10mm
STB-TTL-3PIN-RGB-144-5V DC5V 34W/M 144pixels/m 144leds/m 6.9mm No 12mm
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STB-TTL-3PIN-W-60-5V DC5V 12W/M 60pixels/m 60leds/m 16.67mm No 10mm
STB-TTL-3PIN-W-144-5V DC5V 34W/M 144pixels/m 144leds/m 6.9mm No 12mm
3000K 4000K 6500K
23 https://sunliteleds.com sales@suntechleds.com 24
SK6812 SMD3535 LED StripWS2813 SMD5050 LED Strip
Color Available： Color Available：
Product Parameters： Product Parameters：
IP Grade Available： IP Grade Available：
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STB-TTL-4PIN-RGB-60-5V DC5V 12W/M 60pixels/m 60leds/m 16.67mm Yes 10mm
STB-TTL-4PIN-RGB-144-5V DC5V 34W/M 144pixels/m 144leds/m 6.9mm Yes 12mm
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STB-TTL-3PIN-RGBW-60-5V DC5V 12W/M 60pixels/m 60leds/m 16.67mm No 5mm
STB-TTL-3PIN-RGBW-120-5V DC5V 24W/M 120pixels/m 120leds/m 8.33mm No 5mm
STB-TTL-3PIN-RGBW-144-5V DC5V 34W/M 144pixels/m 144leds/m 6.9mm No 8mm
RGBW
25 https://sunliteleds.com sales@suntechleds.com 26
SK6812 SMD3535 LED StripSK6812 SMD5050 LED Strip
Color Available： Color Available：
Product Parameters： Product Parameters：
IP Grade Available： IP Grade Available：
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STB-TTL-3PIN-RGBW-60-5V DC5V 14.4W/M 60pixels/m 60leds/m 16.67mm No 10mm
STB-TTL-3PIN-RGBW-144-5V DC5V 34.5W/M 144pixels/m 144leds/m 6.9mm No 12mm
Item Voltage
Power
Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STB-TTL-3PIN-RGBW-66D-
SK6812-24V DC24V 22W/M 66pixels/m 66leds/m 166.67mm No 10mm
RGBW
27 https://sunliteleds.com sales@suntechleds.com 28
RGBW
WS2815 SMD5050 LED StripSK6812 SMD5050 LED Strip
Color Available： Color Available：
Product Parameters： Product Parameters：
IP Grade Available： IP Grade Available：
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STB-TTL-3PIN-W-60-5V DC5V 12W/M 60pixels/m 60leds/m 16.67mm No 8/10mm
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STB-TTL-4PIN-RGB-30-12V DC12V 4.3W/M 30pixels/m 30leds/m 33.3mm Yes 10mm
STB-TTL-4PIN-RGB-60-12V DC12V 8.6W/M 60pixels/m 60leds/m 16.67mm Yes 10mm
STB-TTL-4PIN-RGB-84-12V DC12V 12W/M 84pixels/m 84leds/m 11.9mm Yes 10mm
STB-TTL-4PIN-RGB-96-12V DC12V 13.8W/M 96pixels/m 96leds/m 10.41mm Yes 10mm
STB-TTL-4PIN-RGB-120-12V DC12V 17.3W/M 120pixels/m 120leds/m 25mm Yes 5mm
STB-TTL-4PIN-RGB-144-12V DC12V 20.7W/M 144pixels/m 144leds/m 13.88mm Yes 12mm
3000K 4000K 6500K
29 https://sunliteleds.com sales@suntechleds.com 30
WS2815 S Type SM3535 LED StripWS2815 S Type SMD3535 LED Strip
Color Available： Color Available：
Product Parameters： Product Parameters：
IP Grade Available： IP Grade Available：
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STB-TTL-3PIN-RGB-84-12V DC12V 12W/M 84pixels/m 84leds/m 35.71mm No 6mm
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STB-TTL-3PIN-W-84-12V DC12V 12W/M 84pixels/m 84leds/m 35.71mm No 6mm
3000K 4000K 6500K
31 https://sunliteleds.com sales@suntechleds.com 32
WS2815 SMD5050 S type LED Strip
Color Available：
Product Parameters：
IP Grade Available：
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STB-TTL-4PIN-RGB-60D-
WS2815-12V-S DC12V 8W/M 60pixels/m 60leds/m 50mm Yes 8mm
33 34https://sunliteleds.com sales@suntechleds.com
WS2815 SMD5050 LED Strip
Product Parameters：
IP Grade Available：
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STB-TTL-4PIN-W-30-12V DC12V 4.3W/M 30pixels/m 30leds/m 33.3mm Yes 10mm
STB-TTL-4PIN-W-60-12V DC12V 8.6W/M 60pixels/m 60leds/m 16.67mm Yes 10mm
STB-TTL-4PIN-W-84-12V DC12V 12W/M 84pixels/m 84leds/m 11.9mm Yes 10mm
STB-TTL-4PIN-W-96-12V DC12V 13.8W/M 96pixels/m 96leds/m 10.41mm Yes 10mm
STB-TTL-4PIN-W-120-12V DC12V 17.3W/M 120pixels/m 120leds/m 25mm Yes 5mm
STB-TTL-4PIN-W-144-12V DC12V 20.7W/M 144pixels/m 144leds/m 13.88mm Yes 12mm
Color Available：
3000K 4000K 6500K
WS2815 SMD3535 LED StripWS2815 SMD3535 LED Strip
Color Available： Color Available：
Product Parameters： Product Parameters：
IP Grade Available： IP Grade Available：
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STB-TTL-4PIN-RGB-60-12V DC12V 8.6W/M 60pixels/m 60leds/m 16.67mm Yes 5mm
STB-TTL-4PIN-RGB-120-12V DC12V 17.3W/M 120pixels/m 120leds/m 16.67mm Yes 5/10mm
STB-TTL-4PIN-RGB-144-12V DC12V 20.7W/M 144pixels/m 144leds/m 13.88mm Yes 8mm
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STE-TTL-4PIN-RGB-
66D-TX1818-24V DC24V 22W/M 66pixels/m 66leds/m 90.9mm Yes 10mm
35 https://sunliteleds.com sales@suntechleds.com 36
WS2815 SMD3535 LED StripWS2815 SMD3535 LED Strip
Color Available：
Color Available：
Product Parameters： Product Parameters：
IP Grade Available： IP Grade Available：
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STB-TTL-4PIN-W-60-12V DC12V 8.6W/M 60pixels/m 60leds/m 16.67mm Yes 5mm
STB-TTL-4PIN-W-120-12V DC12V 17.3W/M 120pixels/m 120leds/m 16.67mm Yes 5/10mm
STB-TTL-4PIN-W-144-12V DC12V 20.7W/M 144pixels/m 144leds/m 13.88mm Yes 8mm
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STB-TTL-4PIN-W-66 DC24V 20W/M 66pixels/m 66leds/m 90.9mm Yes 10mm
3000K 4000K 6500K
3000K
37 https://sunliteleds.com sales@suntechleds.com 38
4000K 6500K
APA102 LED StripWS2812C SMD2121 LED Strip
Color Available： Color Available：
Product Parameters： Product Parameters：
IP Grade Available： IP Grade Available：
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STB-TTL-3PIN-RGB-200-5V DC5V 15W/M 200pixels/m 200leds/m 5mm No 3.5mm
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STB-TTL-4PIN-RGB-200-5V DC5V 18W/M 200pixels/m 200leds/m 5mm No 5mm
39 40https://sunliteleds.com sales@suntechleds.com
WS2812 SMD5050 S type LED Strip
Color Available：
Product Parameters：
IP Grade Available：
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STB-TTL-3PIN-RGB-
60D-WS2812-5V-S DC5V 8W/M 60pixels/m 60leds/m 50mm No 6mm
41 42https://sunliteleds.com sales@suntechleds.com
WS2812 SMD3535 LED Strip
Color Available：
Product Parameters：
IP Grade Available：
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
STB-TTL-3PIN-RGB-
148D-WS2812-5V DC5V 20W/M 148pixels/m 148leds/m 13.5mm No 8mm
DMX UCS512H4L/Hi512ES SMD5050 LED StripDMX UCS512H4L/Hi512ES SMD5050 LED Strip
Color Available：
Color Available：
Product Parameters： Product Parameters：
IP Grade Available： IP Grade Available：
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
ST-DMX-5PIN-RGB-60-12V DC12V 14.4W/M 20pixels/m 60leds/m 50mm Yes 10mm
ST-DMX-5PIN-RGB-60-24V DC24V 14.4W/M 10pixels/m 60leds/m 100mm Yes 10mm
ST-DMX-5PIN-RGB-72-24V DC24V 17.3W/M 12pixels/m 72leds/m 83.33mm Yes 8mm
ST-DMX-5PIN-RGB-120-12V DC24V 28.8W/M 20pixels/m 120leds/m 50mm Yes 10mm
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
ST-DMX-5PIN-CCT-60-12V DC12V 14.4W/M 20pixels/m 60leds/m 50mm Yes 10mm
ST-DMX-5PIN-CCT-60-24V DC24V 14.4W/M 10pixels/m 60leds/m 100mm Yes 10mm
ST-DMX-5PIN-CCT-72-24V DC24V 17.3W/M 12pixels/m 72leds/m 83.33mm Yes 8mm
Color Available: CCT White
Natural white +Day white+Cool white
Day white +Cool white+Cold white
Cool white +Cold white+Day white
43 44https://sunliteleds.com sales@suntechleds.com
DMX UCS512H4L/Hi512ES SMD5050 LED StripDMX UCS512H4L/Hi512ES SMD5050
LED Strip
Color Available： Color Available：
Product Parameters： Product Parameters：
IP Grade Available： IP Grade Available：
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
ST-DMX-5PIN-White-60-12V DC12V 14.4W/M 20pixels/m 60leds/m 50mm Yes 10mm
ST-DMX-5PIN-White-60-24V DC24V 14.4W/M 10pixels/m 60leds/m 100mm Yes 10mm
ST-DMX-5PIN-White-72-24V DC24V 17.3W/M 12pixels/m 72leds/m 83.33mm Yes 8mm
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
ST-DMX-5PIN-RGBW-60-12V DC12V 19.2W/M 20pixels/m 60leds/m 50mm Yes 10mm
ST-DMX-5PIN-RGBW-60-24V DC24V 19.2W/M 10pixels/m 60leds/m 100mm Yes 10mm
3000K 4000K 6500K RGBW
45 46https://sunliteleds.com sales@suntechleds.com
DMX UCS512H4L/Hi512ES  SMD5050
LED Strip
Color Available：
Product Parameters：
IP Grade Available：
Item Voltage Power Pixel Quantity LED Quantity Cutting Unit Break Continue PCB Width
ST-DMX-5PIN-RGB-60-12V DC12V 22W/M 30pixels/m 60leds/m 33.33mm Yes 10mm
ST-DMX-5PIN-RGB-60-24V DC24V 22W/M 30pixels/m 60leds/m 33.33mm Yes 10mm
47 https://sunliteleds.com sales@suntechleds.com